Event 52 Female 100m IM
Junior Championship
1 Evelyn Berry
2 Phoebe Kerley
3 Emilie Sumner

Event 52 Female 100m IM
Championship
1 Eva Higginbotham
2 Aimee Masters
3 Betina Puszkarska

Event 55 Open/Male 100m IM
Junior Championship
1 Elijah Dunn
2 Roan Watkin
3 Oscar Dommett

Event 55 Open/Male 100m IM
Championship
1 Lucas Carter
2 Elijah Dunn
3 Gethin Jenks

15
15
15

17
21
16

15
14
15

18
15
16

Chippenham SC
Swindon Dolphin SC
Trowbridge SC

Swindon Dolphin SC
Swindon SC
Swindon Dolphin SC

Swindon Dolphin SC
Bradford on Avon SC
Bradford on Avon SC

Swindon Dolphin SC
Swindon Dolphin SC
Swindon Dolphin SC

1:11.91
1:12.59
1:13.18

1:06.82
1:09.91
1:10.04

1:03.84
1:08.63
1:09.57

1:02.41
1:03.84
1:04.48



