

Event 52	Female 100m IM Junior Championship			
	1 Evelyn Berry	15	Chippenham SC	1:11.91
	2 Phoebe Kerley	15	Swindon Dolphin SC	1:12.59
	3 Emilie Sumner	15	Trowbridge SC	1:13.18
Event 52	Female 100m IM Championship			
	1 Eva Higginbotham	17	Swindon Dolphin SC	1:06.82
	2 Aimee Masters	21	Swindon SC	1:09.91
	3 Betina Puzskarska	16	Swindon Dolphin SC	1:10.04
Event 55	Open/Male 100m IM Junior Championship			
	1 Elijah Dunn	15	Swindon Dolphin SC	1:03.84
	2 Roan Watkin	14	Bradford on Avon SC	1:08.63
	3 Oscar Dommett	15	Bradford on Avon SC	1:09.57
Event 55	Open/Male 100m IM Championship			
	1 Lucas Carter	18	Swindon Dolphin SC	1:02.41
	2 Elijah Dunn	15	Swindon Dolphin SC	1:03.84
	3 Gethin Jenks	16	Swindon Dolphin SC	1:04.48